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Banche centrali e gestione della liquidita

Exhibit 1: Combined global central bank balance sheets
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Nuovo approccio all'inflazione?

Tasso BCE e Inflazione EU

> 10.0000

> 8.0000

> 6.0000

> 4.0000

>0.0000

2000-2004 2005-2009 2010-2014 2015-2019 2020-2024

Tasso FED e Inflazione US

> 6.000000

5.000000

> 4.000000

> 3.000000

2.678470

> 1.000000

1995-1999 2000-2004 2005~-2009 2010-2014 2015-2019 2020-2024

Fonte: Bloomberg, elaborato da Azimut DIFC

Please read the disclaimer at the end of this document

azimut



Rendimenti
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Inflazione
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Qualita del Credito

APOLLO
Corporate profits near all-time highs as a share of GDP Interest Coverage (Based on EBIT)
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Qualita del Credito

Subordinated bail-inable liabilities as a% of RWA and MREL targets (banks ranked according to increasing subordinated

MREL requirement)
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Subordinati - rendimento
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Emergenti
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US HY vs EM (usd)
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